
KINDERGARTEN FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH

3:20-3:30

3:30-4:15

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:15-5:00

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:00 RECESS/ QUIET GAMES/ DISMISSAL

 WORKSHOPS/ CLUBS                          
FRENCH & SPANISH CLASSES MEET MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY                                                                         

MONDAY-LITERACY     TUESDAY- SOCIAL STUDIES   WEDNESDAY- CLUBS                        
THURSDAYS- SCIENCE     FRIDAY- MOVIE  

AFTER SCHOOL SCHEDULE 2013-2014

SNACK/ RECESS SNACK/ HOME ENRICHMENT

A T T E N D A N C E

HOME ENRICHMENT  RECESS

French/ Spanish 

French/ Spanish 


