AFTER SCHOOL	SCHEDULE 2013-2014	İ.
ALIEN JULIOUL	JCIILDULL ZUIJZUI4	

			C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C				/ 1 ~	FIFTI		
	KINDERGARTEN	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH		
3:20-3:30	ATTENDANCE									
3:30-4:15	Fr									
3:30-4:00	18	SNACK/ HOME ENRICHMENT								
4:00-4:30	НОМ	RECESS								
4:15-5:00	French/ Spanish									
4:30-5:30	WORKSHOPS/ CLUBS FRENCH & SPANISH CLASSES MEET MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY MONDAY-LITERACY TUESDAY- SOCIAL STUDIES WEDNESDAY- CLUBS THURSDAYS- SCIENCE FRIDAY- MOVIE									
5:30-6:00	RECESS/ QUIET GAMES/ DISMISSAL									